30t Annual Avera McKennan Trauma

Symposium
April 9, 2025 — The District

Aﬂenda

7:30 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45a.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

Welcome
Michael Person, MD

Geriatric Head Injury
Margaret Carmody, MD

Delirium in the Elderly
Mohammed Khan, MD

PI1/BPGs, Why Does it Matter
Erin Beck, RN MS

Case Panel 1
Break/Vendors

Trauma Informed Care
Emily Murphy, MD

Resource Utilization in the Rural Setting
Jim Walery, MD

Early Recognition of Hemorrhagic Shock
Lukas Mueller, MD

Case Panel 2
Lunch/Vendors
Mechanism of Injury in Motor Collisions/Emerging
Drug Trends

Trooper Trent Heuertz, HP 147, Police Service Dog Unit
PSD Nala, South Dakota Highway Patro/

Case Panel 3

Break/Vendors

A Survivor’'s Perspective
Courtney Moose, MD

Support in the Hospital
Jerry Vander Lee, Chaplain

Closing

Averars

McKennan Hospital
& University Health Center




