30th Annual Avera McKennan Trauma Symposium

April 9, 2025 – The District

Agenda

	Agenda
7:30 a.m.	Welcome Michael Person, MD
7:50 a.m.	Geriatric Head Injury Margaret Carmody, MD
8:10 a.m.	Delirium in the Elderly Mohammed Khan, MD
8:30 a.m.	PI/BPGs, Why Does it Matter Erin Beck, RN MS
8:50 a.m.	Case Panel 1
9:30 a.m.	Break/Vendors
10:00 a.m.	Trauma Informed Care Emily Murphy, MD
10:20 a.m.	Resource Utilization in the Rural Setting Jim Walery, MD
10:40 a.m.	Early Recognition of Hemorrhagic Shock Lukas Mueller, MD
11:00 a.m.	Case Panel 2
11:45 a.m.	Lunch/Vendors
1:15 p.m.	Mechanism of Injury in Motor Collisions/Emerging Drug Trends Trooper Trent Heuertz, HP 147, Police Service Dog Unit PSD Nala, South Dakota Highway Patrol
2:15 p.m.	Case Panel 3
2:45 p.m.	Break/Vendors
3:05 p.m.	A Survivor's Perspective Courtney Moose, MD
3:35 p.m.	Support in the Hospital Jerry Vander Lee, Chaplain
3:55 p.m.	Closing

